)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 10:07:31 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0910 (Rat #0460, Act #0396 of 1980) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod
Similar (H 3523)
A Bill to amend Section 56-3-2320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to dealer demonstration license plates

and restrictions on their use, so as to permit such plates to be used for truck demonstrations not to exceed three days where
merchandise or cargo is carried and to provide for the issuance, content, maintenance and transmittal of special demonstration
certificates authorizing such use.

02/27/80
02/27/80
03/13/80
04/10/80
04/16/80
04/17/80
04/23/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
05/05/80
05/05/80
05/05/80
05/12/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-19
Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-17
Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2152
Read second time HJ-2325

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2354

Ratified R 460 SJ-34

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/05/80

Act No. 396

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



