

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0910 (Rat #0460, Act #0396 of 1980) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

Similar (H 3523)

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-2320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to dealer demonstration license plates and restrictions on their use, so as to permit such plates to be used for truck demonstrations not to exceed three days where merchandise or cargo is carried and to provide for the issuance, content, maintenance and transmittal of special demonstration certificates authorizing such use.

02/27/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
02/27/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-19
03/13/80	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-17
04/10/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
04/16/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
04/17/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2152
04/23/80	House	Read second time HJ-2325
04/24/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2354
04/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 460 SJ-34
05/05/80		Signed By Governor
05/05/80		Effective date 05/05/80
05/05/80		Act No. 396
05/12/80		Copies available